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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO
MKD - 16 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO
MKD - 14 34.14 Сара Јанковиќ SKO
MKD - 12 37.64 Елена Поповска
MKD - 10 43.07 Bela Zungulova KAR Скопје 02.07.2016
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 39.21 411
2. Eva Bucukovska 12 Jug, BI 40.37 376
3. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 41.43 348
4. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 42.56 321
5. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 45.10 270
6. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 45.80 258
7. Nina Kuzmanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 46.96 239
8. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 47.14 236
9. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 48.27 220

10. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 49.02 210
11. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 49.05 210
12. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 50.06 197
13. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga, ST 50.71 190
14. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 51.72 179
15. Jana Mise 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 52.78 168
16. Osla Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 54.03 157
17. Agnes Lahtova 12 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 54.33 154
18. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga, ST 57.35 131
19. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 O. Bran.2018, OH 58.66 122
20. Antonija Cakar 16 Struga, ST 58.67 122
21. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 58.89 121
22. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.37 102
23. Kristina Petrovski 15 Olimpik, BI 1:02.40 102
24. Despina Cakar 12 Struga, ST 1:02.58 101
25. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:05.44 88
26. Irina Radoeska 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:07.06 82
27. Mila Petrovski 13 Olimpik, BI 1:07.32 81
28. Aleksandra Risteska 13 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 1:08.70 76
29. Anastasija Koteski 14 PS Aquativs, USA 1:13.76 61
30. Jana Miceska 14 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 1:13.98 61
31. Ilina Spiroska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:30.37 33

DSQ Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST
DSQ Sofija Keckaroska 08 O. Bran.2018, OH 

15 - 16 godina

1. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 39.21 411
2. Anja Gjudzoska 08 Aqvaspirit, OH 51.72 179
3. Teodora Bogdanoska 08 O. Bran.2018, OH 58.66 122

DSQ Sofija Keckaroska 08 O. Bran.2018, OH 

13 - 14 godina

1. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 41.43 348
2. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 42.56 321
3. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 45.10 270
4. Nina Kuzmanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 46.96 239
5. Anastasija Cvetanoska 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 48.27 220
6. Tija Kukuneshoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 49.02 210
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. Nikita Angelovski 11 Olimpik, BI 49.05 210
8. Maja Astalkoska 10 Struga, ST 50.71 190

11 - 12 godina

1. Eva Bucukovska 12 Jug, BI 40.37 376
2. Lena Blazeva 13 Orion, SK 45.80 258
3. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta Sharks, SK 47.14 236
4. Dafina Stojanoska 13 Beta Sharks, SK 50.06 197
5. Jana Mise 13 Aqvaspirit, OH 52.78 168
6. Agnes Lahtova 12 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 54.33 154
7. Ana Simakoska 13 Struga, ST 57.35 131
8. Despina Cakar 12 Struga, ST 1:02.58 101
9. Mila Petrovski 13 Olimpik, BI 1:07.32 81

10. Aleksandra Risteska 13 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 1:08.70 76

9 - 10 godina

1. Mona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 58.89 121
2. Bona Kukuneshoska 15 3 Disciplines, ST 1:02.37 102
3. Kristina Petrovski 15 Olimpik, BI 1:02.40 102
4. Irina Radoeska 15 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:07.06 82
5. Anastasija Koteski 14 PS Aquativs, USA 1:13.76 61
6. Jana Miceska 14 Pl.i Uzhivaj, OH 1:13.98 61
7. Ilina Spiroska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:30.37 33

8 godina i mlađi

1. Antonija Cakar 16 Struga, ST 58.67 122
2. Jana Biletina 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:05.44 88

DSQ Darija Magdis 16 3 Disciplines, ST


